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Delhi World Public School, Panipat

Vi v Mid- Day Meal Menu
Month - August 2024
Date Day Menu
01-08-24 Thursday Karhi pakoda + Rice + Chapati + Salad
02-08-24 Friday Tdli + Sambhar + Coconut Chutney
03-08-24 Saturday Veg vermicelli +Salad+ Frooti
04-08-24 Sunday Holiday
05-08-24 Monday Shahi Paneer + Chapati +Salad
06-08-24 Tuesday Mix parantha + Curd + Pickle
07-08-24 Wednesday Holiday (Haryali Teej)
08-08-24 Thursday Shimla mirch Aaloo + Parantha + Salad
09-08-24 Friday Poori + Aaloo + Halwa
10-08-24 Saturday Kala chana + Rice + Chapati + Salad
11-08-24 Sunday Holiday
12-08-24 Monday Chole +Kulche + Icecream
13-08-24 Tuesday Dal Makhani + Chapati + Salad
14-08-24 Wednesday Rajma Rice + Chapati + Gulabjamun
15-08-24 “ Holiday (Independence Day)
Veg Pulao+Boondi Raita+Gulabjamun
: Stuffed Parantha + Curd + Pickle




